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Vendor: High Reach 2 
     
FEIN: 20-0185778 

Does Vendor appear on the following: 

 
Florida Convicted Vendor List Yes   ☐ No  X 

 
Florida Suspended Contractors Yes   ☐ No  X 

 
Scrutinized Companies Yes   ☐ No  X 

 
Broward County Debarred List Yes   ☐ No  X 

 
State of Florida Corporations (Sun Biz) Yes X   No ☐     

Verified by: C. Portocarrero Date:   Thursday, February 03, 2022 

 

  

http://dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/convicted_suspended_discriminatory_complaints_vendor_lists/convicted_vendor_list
http://dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/convicted_suspended_discriminatory_complaints_vendor_lists/suspended_vendor_list
https://www.sbafla.com/fsb/FundsWeManage/FRSPensionPlan/GlobalGovernanceMandates.aspx
https://www.broward.org/Purchasing/Documents/Debarred%20Supplier%20List.pdf
http://www.sunbiz.org/search.html
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